SIO-200 Series
Stainless Steel Panel PCs
SIO-200 Series  l User’s Manual
Table of Contents
2
Prefaces …………………………………………………….……………………………………………. 04
Revision  ………………………………………………..……………….…........................…….. 04
Disclaimer  ………………………………….………………………….…………………............... 04

2 Waterproof Connector Cover Set 7
3 Waterproof M12 S-CODE 4P PWR Cable(SUS316L) Type_ L=3M 1
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
1-TPWR00092 Waterproof M12 S-CODE 4P PWR Cable(SUS316L) Type_ L=3M
1-TPWR00106 Waterproof M12 S-CODE 4P PWR Cable(SUS316L) Type_EU L=3M
1-TCOM00032 Waterproof M12 A-CODE 8P COM Cable(SUS316L)_DB9 L=1.5M
1-TLAN00024 Waterproof M12 X-CODE 8P LAN Cable(SUS316L)_CAT 5E_RJ45 L=1.5M
1-TUSB00057 Waterproof M12 A-CODE 8P USB 2.0 Cable(SUS316L)_Type A*2 L=1.6M
SIO-200 Series  l User’s Manual
8
Preface
Available Models
Model No. Description
SIO-215C-J1900
15" XGA Capacitive Touch Stainless Steel Panel PC with
Celeron Processor J1900, AC IN, M12 PWR Cord ,
Optical bonding
SIO-215R-J1900
15" XGA Resistive Touch Stainless Steel Panel PC with
Celeron Processor J1900, AC IN, M12 PWR Cord ,
Optical bonding
SIO-W215C-J1900
15.6" FHD Capacitive Touch Stainless Steel Panel PC with
Celeron Processor J1900, AC IN, M12 PWR Cord ,
Optical bonding
SIO-W215R-J1900
15.6" FHD Resistive Touch Stainless Steel Panel PC with
Celeron Processor J1900, AC IN, M12 PWR Cord ,
Optical bonding
SIO-W221C-i5-8365UE
21.5" FHD Capacitive Touch Stainless Steel Panel PC with
Intel CPU i5-8365UE, AC IN, M12 PWR Cord ,
Optical bonding
SIO-W221R-i5-8365UE
21.5" FHD Resistive Touch Stainless Steel Panel PC with Intel
CPU i5-8365UE, AC IN, M12 PWR Cord ,Optical bonding
SIO-W224C-i5-8365UE
23.8" FHD Capacitive Touch Stainless Steel Panel PC with
Intel CPU i5-8365UE, AC IN, M12 PWR Cord ,
Optical bonding
SIO-W224R-i5-8365UE
23.8" FHD Resistive Touch Stainless Steel Panel PC with Intel
CPU i5-8365UE, AC IN, M12 PWR Cord ,Optical bonding
Chapter  1
Product Introductions
SIO-200 Series  l User’s Manual
10
Chapter 1: Product Introductions
Key Features
J1900 Series:  SIO-215-J1900 or SIO-W215-J1900
⚫ Resistive 5-wire / projected capacitive touch
⚫ Intel® Celeron® processor J1900, 2.0 GHz
⚫ 1x 8GB DDR3L SODIMM, 1x 128GB mSATA
⚫ 2x M12 for 4x USB 2.0, 2x M12 for LAN, 2x M12 for COM
⚫ 1x Full-size Mini PCIe for expansion
⚫ Support 110V to 240V AC power input
⚫ Fanless Operation from -20°C to 55°C
⚫ Full system IP66/IP69K with Stainless Steel SUS316 construction
⚫ Scratch-resistant and Wear-resistant 7H Tempered Glass
⚫ Optical Bonding for ultimate clarity
⚫ Pressure Valve SUS316 VENT
1.1  Overview
The SIO-200 series full IP66/IP69K Waterproof Touchscreen Computer for High-Pressure, High-
Temperature Waterproof and Reliable connections resistant to humidity, water, dust, dirt and corrosion.
The Rugged Stainless Steel Display for Hygienic Environments.
FHD Resistive / Capacitive Touch Stainless Steel Panel PC with
Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900 or Intel® Core i5-8365UE Processor
8365UE Series:  SIO-W221-8365UE or SIO-W224-8365UE
⚫ Resistive 5-wire / projected capacitive touch
⚫ Intel® Core i5-8365UE Processor, 4.10 GHz
⚫ 1x 8GB DDR4 SODIMM, 1x 128GB mSATA
⚫ 2x M12 for 4x USB 2.0, 2x M12 for LAN, 2x M12 for COM